SOUTH EUCLID PONY LEAGUE 2010
INDIANS

NAME PHONE EMAIL

Chojnowski, Sean

Smerglia, Matt
Nemeth, Al
Key, Matt

Daly, Nick
Bregar, Lukas
Hudson, Laith
Berry, Chauncey
Franklin, Nick
Traben, Isaiah
Sell, Ryan
Daugherty, Matt

Scoville, Collin

Coaches: Coach Vince Benander 216-382-4872, cell 216-280-2420

Coach Ken Traben

216-691-0553

216-691-0501

216-691-1707

216-862-9063

216-371-1105

216-291-1416

216-382-3758

cell 534-8324

978-8049cell

216-291-3340/ 376-7971

216-381-7706

216-382-1507

216-382-1477

216-382-2086

440-669-1749
216-970-0886

216-3821507 cell 440-343-5072

PCJPJ3226@YAHOO.COM
bodama@ameritech.net
denice_neme@abcglobal.net
carmelthickums@yahoo.com
colleentreml(@aol.com
dennisbregar(@aol.com
scott1358@sbcglobal.net
atouchof blue kennels@gmail.com
litha486@yahoo.com
isaiahmom(@aol.com
janemsell@yahoo.com

paulineD6550(@vahoo.com

myfamilymydream@aol.com

vbenander@bgsd.com

kentraben(@aol.com




